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ADAPTER TYPE SC SC/APC LC LC/APC ST FC FC/APC e2000 e2000/APC DIN MU

Casing Color 

SM PC blue blue metalic metalic blue metalic brown

SM APC green green metalic green

MM beige / tur-
quoise (OM3 / OM4) brown

Fiber Type 

9/125 OS1/OS2 OS1/OS2

50/125 / OM3 OM2/OM3/OM4 OM2/OM3/OM4

62.5/125 OM1 OM1

Features 

Automatic Shutter 

SX - simplex * * * *

DX - duplex * * * *

2xDX - 2x duplex (quad) * * *

Transmission Parameters 

IL typical (dB) : <0,1 <0,1 <0,1 <0,1 <0,2 <0,1 <0,1 <0,2 <0,2 <0,2 <0,2

IL maximum (dB) : <0,2 <0,2 <0,2 <0,2 <0,3 <0,2 <0,2 <0,3 <0,3 <0,3 <0,3

Change of IL (dB) / 500 c.  : <0,2 <0,2 <0,15 <0,15 <0,1 <0,2 <0,2 <0,2 <0,1 <0,2 <0,2

Mechanical and Tempera -
ture Performance :

Durability (cycle) 500 - 1000

Operation temperature 
(°C) : −40° to + 85°

Storage temperature (°C) : −40° to + 85°

Combustibility 

UL 94 V-0 * * * * * * *
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Turksat Code / TTAF Con�rmation Code TTAF Code 

FO-06P31N1S01ATKS-FOM-33/TKS-FOM-301101218001

SC/APC SM SX PLASTIC ADAPTER

Turksat Code / TTAF Con�rmation Code TTAF Code 

FO-06P31N1D01A

SC/APC SM DX 

Turksat Code / TTAF Con�rmation Code TTAF Code 

FO-06P32N1S01A

SC/APC SM SX

Turksat Code / TTAF Con�rmation Code TTAF Code 

FO-06P32N1D01A

SC/APC SM DX PLASTIC ADAPTER

PLASTIC ADAPTER

PLASTIC ADAPTER

 Low
Ins.
loss

High
quality SC ADAPTÖR

TKS-FOM-33/TKS-FOM-301101218001

TKS-FOM-33/TKS-FOM-301101218001

TKS-FOM-33/TKS-FOM-301101218001
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	patchcord&pigtail
	patchcord.
	patchcord1
	patchcord2
	patchcord3
	SCASCA
	SCASCA1
	SCASCA2
	patchcord(zırhlı)
	patchcord(zırhlı)1
	patchcord(zırhlı)2
	patchcord(zırhlı)3
	patchcord(zırhlı)4
	pigtail
	pigtail1



